
SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary DATE: 12/13/2012

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C. # / Firm Type of Work Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

CDM Smith Prime Christopher Calpin, P.E., 04-2473650 MAJ 277,462.25$          

8800 Lyra Drive  Project Manager 05/23/14 39.67%

Columbus, OH 43240

(614) 847-8340

Stantec Subcont. 11-2167170 MAJ 183,332.20$          

1500 Lake Shore Dr. 12/21/13 26.21%

Columbus, OH 43204

EMH&T Subcont. 31-0685594 MAJ 114,082.59$          

5500 New Albany Rd 09/22/13 16.31%

Columbus, OH 43054

Strand Associates Subcont. 39-1020418 MAJ 54,984.16$            

4433 Professional Parkway 10/31/13 7.86%

Groveport, OH  43215

Dynotec, Inc. Subcont. 31-1319961 MBE 35,040.00$            

2931 E. Dublin-Granville Rd 05/02/13 5.01%

Columbus, OH  43231

Engage Communications Subcont. 20-1593274 FBE 20,196.00$            

02/02/14 2.89%

Edsall & Associates, LLC Subcont. 31-1022019 FBE 14,280.00$            

754 Neil Ave 08/31/13 2.04%

Columbus, OH 43215

$699,377.20

100.00%

699,377.20$       

Civil Engineering

Public Affairs

Landscape Architecture

CIP 611020-100000 - Stormwater Strategic Plan

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Page 1 of 2



SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Contract Scope

Provide public outreach services

Overall project leader for the the Stormwater Strategic Plan

Identifying national and state regulatory initiatives

Define boundary of responsibility between Public/Private 

stormwater management

Identify green and grey technologies

Identifying green and grey technologies most responsive to the 

egulatory initiatives

Determine stressors affecting stormwater management 

Page 2 of 2


